UR-AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGYAPPLICATION RESEARCH INSTITUTE
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute

CRIDA Campus, Santoshnagar, Hyderabad

SANCTION ORDER
Date 09.01.2026

Approval and Sanction of the Director is hereby conveyed for a sum of Rs 12,65,000/- (Rupees Twelve lakh sixty five thousand only) to the

following KVKs for implementation of "Cluster Frontline Demonstrations on Pulses" funded under NFSM for the financial year 2025-26 vide

Nodal Officer Note dated 29.12.2025 and Council's Letter F.No.A.Extn.18-2/2021-NFSM dt 01.09.2025 and revised administrative approval for